. Results of the first call for short term mobility projects
CIVISNG =™ Short Term Mobility Call - Edition 1

1 |Making History Ll Au.tonoma ¢t Carretero Mario Psychology mario.carretero@mac.com CIVIS SCHOOL Souety,.CuIture 7
Madrid and Heritage
) L:?nguag?s in Europe and their Natlor!al ar!d Kapodistrian Lavidas Nikolaos Department of !Engllsh e Em Iy CIVIS SCHOOL Society, .Culture -
diachronies University of Athens Language and Literature and Heritage
. . . . . . . . Society, Culture
3 | Orchestra Academy Aix-Marseille Université Theokritoff Jeanette DEVE jeanette.theokritoff@univ-amu.fr ORCHESTRA EVENT and Heritage 8
4 | Urban archeology Natlon.al arfd (ol Plantzos Dimitris Ligerlment @l iy e dkplantzos@arch.uoa.gr STUDENT WEEK ST, .Culture 7
University of Athens Archaeology and Heritage
Elaboration et MOdélisation Climate,
5 | Nanoscience/Nanotechnologies Aix-Marseille Université Michelini Fabienne pour les NAnotechnologies fabienne.michelini@univ-amu.fr CIVIS SCHOOL Environment, 7
(EMONA) Energy
6 | Demokratia and Res Publica Natlor!al aer el Buraselis Kostas DRI e Rl kburasel@arch.uoa.gr; gexintav@uoa.gr CIVIS SCHOOL SO .Culture 7
University of Athens Archaeology and Heritage
e e . .. . . . " . . . . . . Society, Culture
7 |political institutions during crisis Aix-Marseille Université Vidal-Naquet Ariane Faculté de droit a.vidal-naquet@univ-amu.fr CIVIS SCHOOL and Heritage 7
8 Metamorphosis Aix-Marseille Université Castelo Branco L. Depa?rtment RiltEORiOE cristina.CASTELO-BRANCO @ univ-amu.fr CIVIS SCHOOL SEEIET), .Culture 14
Cristina Studies and Heritage
9 |Transitive Modernities Aix-Marseille Université Reynes-Delobel Anne Lizpor e el efEueEn ey anne.reynes@univ-amu.fr CIVIS SCHOOL Souety,.CuIture 10
Monde Anglophone and Heritage
Tasting the Past. Towards an CIVIS SCHOOL Society. Culture
10 |Entangled History of Food and University of Tubingen Brauner Christina History christina.brauner@uni-tuebingen.de (virtual/blended and HZIrita o 7
Recipes mobility) :
. . . . . . . . Center for Interdisciplinary . . . . CIVIS SCHOOL Society, Culture
11 |Junior Fellows intercultural studies University of Tlibingen Weidtmann Niels . niels.weidtmann@fsci.uni-tuebingen.de (virtual/blended . 7
and Intercultural Studies mobility) and Heritage
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